
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 104
Lange / 
Lange, Tobias 
/ Lukas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:12
Zielzeit: 
18:30:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:12

1 14:57:41 14:59:53 15:11:37 15:15:14 00:03:37 15:18:38 00:30:38

2 15:25:22 15:27:34 15:34:54 15:38:28 00:03:34 15:41:33 00:22:55

3 15:49:31 15:51:44 15:58:04 16:02:09 00:04:05 16:04:40 00:23:07

4 16:11:46 16:13:51 16:19:42 16:23:14 00:03:32 16:25:03 00:20:23

5 16:31:20 16:33:21 16:39:38 16:43:06 00:03:28 16:45:12 00:20:09

6 16:52:59 16:55:06 17:00:56 17:04:56 00:04:00 17:06:49 00:21:37

7 17:14:03 17:16:05 17:22:05 17:26:42 00:04:37 17:28:40 00:21:51

8 17:35:29 17:37:36 17:42:30 17:46:32 00:04:02 17:48:25 00:19:45

9 17:54:57 17:57:02 18:01:31 18:05:22 00:03:51 18:07:18 00:18:53

10 18:15:28 18:17:39 18:24:11 18:28:37 00:04:26 18:30:46 00:23:28

Seite 1 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Urban / 
Schrock, 
Florian / 
Ronny
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:05:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:17
Zielzeit: 
18:54:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:17

1 15:02:00 15:04:30 15:20:00 15:25:55 00:05:55 15:40:25 00:51:25

2 15:50:07 15:52:21 16:03:55 16:08:17 00:04:22 16:11:38 00:31:13

3 16:24:36 16:26:54 16:36:38 16:40:51 00:04:13 16:43:45 00:32:07

4 17:00:09 17:02:40 17:20:12 17:28:47 00:08:35 17:31:50 00:48:05

5 17:43:20 17:45:48 17:53:54 17:58:07 00:04:13 18:01:04 00:29:14

6 18:11:42 18:14:00 18:25:09 18:29:24 00:04:15 18:31:38 00:30:34

7 18:39:42 18:42:12 18:47:31 18:52:15 00:04:44 18:54:19 00:22:41

Seite 2 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 115
Eckardt, 
Pascal
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:35:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:11
Zielzeit: 
18:19:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:11

1 14:55:20 14:57:39 15:07:53 15:11:58 00:04:05 15:14:43 00:30:43

2 15:23:55 15:26:13 15:35:09 15:39:25 00:04:16 15:41:47 00:27:04

3 15:50:16 15:52:39 15:59:54 16:04:13 00:04:19 16:07:15 00:25:28

4 16:18:15 16:20:25 16:27:10 16:31:36 00:04:26 16:33:54 00:26:39

5 16:42:47 16:45:04 16:53:01 16:57:11 00:04:10 16:59:26 00:25:32

6 17:09:43 17:11:59 17:18:43 17:23:01 00:04:18 17:25:18 00:25:52

7 17:32:52 17:35:10 17:42:44 17:47:10 00:04:26 17:49:29 00:24:11

8 17:58:04 18:00:24 18:10:55 18:17:06 00:06:11 18:19:37 00:30:08

Seite 3 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 121
Ziem, Andreas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:50:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:32
Zielzeit: 
18:29:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:32

1 14:54:05 14:56:21 15:14:01 15:18:26 00:04:25 15:23:01 00:44:01

2 15:31:10 15:33:24 15:41:03 15:45:01 00:03:58 15:47:52 00:24:51

3 15:57:52 15:59:58 16:09:04 16:12:48 00:03:44 16:14:55 00:27:03

4 16:22:53 16:24:58 16:35:29 16:39:20 00:03:51 16:41:37 00:26:42

5 16:49:16 16:51:23 17:00:09 17:04:00 00:03:51 17:06:14 00:24:37

6 17:15:15 17:17:26 17:24:37 17:28:38 00:04:01 17:30:44 00:24:30

7 17:39:29 17:41:42 17:58:32 18:03:22 00:04:50 18:05:30 00:34:46

8 18:13:15 18:15:26 18:23:53 18:27:45 00:03:52 18:29:51 00:24:21

Seite 4 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 13
Seifert, 
Christian
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:55:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:05:08
Zielzeit: 
15:41:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:05:08

1 15:00:24 15:03:10 15:19:48 15:24:56 00:05:08 15:41:31 00:55:31

Seite 5 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Kießling, Paul
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:08:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:51
Zielzeit: 
18:50:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:51

1 14:54:17 14:56:35 15:10:11 15:15:10 00:04:59 15:18:57 00:36:57

2 15:30:13 15:32:53 15:41:31 15:46:41 00:05:10 15:49:30 00:30:33

3 16:07:12 16:09:27 16:21:02 16:26:04 00:05:02 16:28:13 00:38:43

4 16:36:56 16:39:27 16:46:45 16:52:32 00:05:47 16:55:11 00:26:58

5 17:08:21 17:10:42 17:31:32 17:36:53 00:05:21 17:39:13 00:44:02

6 17:53:35 17:55:46 18:00:39 18:05:36 00:04:57 18:08:08 00:28:55

7 18:15:31 18:17:43 18:23:34 18:27:57 00:04:23 18:30:04 00:21:56

8 18:36:55 18:39:09 18:44:03 18:48:15 00:04:12 18:50:19 00:20:15

Seite 6 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 161
Höverkamp, 
Norman
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:47:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:16
Zielzeit: 
18:30:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:16

1 14:52:20 14:54:27 15:02:45 15:06:28 00:03:43 15:10:03 00:27:03

2 15:17:20 15:19:35 15:27:10 15:30:57 00:03:47 15:34:16 00:24:13

3 15:45:29 15:47:50 15:55:01 15:58:36 00:03:35 16:02:17 00:28:01

4 16:10:19 16:12:43 16:20:22 16:24:01 00:03:39 16:27:23 00:25:06

5 16:34:55 16:37:20 16:43:36 16:47:28 00:03:52 16:50:54 00:23:31

6 17:03:56 17:06:09 17:13:22 17:17:16 00:03:54 17:19:55 00:29:01

7 17:27:40 17:30:03 17:36:43 17:40:35 00:03:52 17:42:49 00:22:54

8 17:56:52 17:58:58 18:03:41 18:07:32 00:03:51 18:09:34 00:26:45

9 18:16:21 18:18:25 18:24:23 18:28:26 00:04:03 18:30:31 00:20:57

Seite 7 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Blaschke / 
Schmidt, 
Tobias / 
Dominik
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:51
Zielzeit: 
19:05:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 15:23:51 15:27:20 15:43:16 15:49:42 00:06:26 15:53:35 01:04:35

2 16:26:38 16:29:13 16:41:47 16:49:07 00:07:20 16:52:04 00:58:29

3 17:06:29 17:09:47 17:39:20 17:55:25 00:16:05 17:58:51 01:06:47

4 18:18:35 18:20:59

Seite 8 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 2
Kreutzer, 
Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:29:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:22
Zielzeit: 
18:10:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:22

1 14:49:42 14:51:43 14:56:08 14:59:25 00:03:17 15:01:25 00:20:25

2 15:07:52 15:09:47 15:17:57 15:21:17 00:03:20 15:23:42 00:22:17

3 15:30:44 15:33:02 15:38:36 15:41:59 00:03:23 15:44:29 00:20:47

4 15:51:38 15:53:45 16:00:02 16:03:18 00:03:16 16:05:31 00:21:02

5 16:12:18 16:14:20 16:20:38 16:23:55 00:03:17 16:26:48 00:21:17

6 16:33:22 16:35:30 16:41:08 16:44:31 00:03:23 16:46:49 00:20:01

7 16:53:33 16:55:53 17:02:31 17:05:48 00:03:17 17:08:00 00:21:11

8 17:14:39 17:16:49 17:22:13 17:25:33 00:03:20 17:27:27 00:19:27

9 17:36:40 17:38:54 17:45:12 17:48:35 00:03:23 17:50:29 00:23:02

10 17:57:39 17:59:50 18:04:53 18:08:19 00:03:26 18:10:10 00:19:41

Seite 9 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 21
Pidan, Toni
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:43:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:52
Zielzeit: 
18:30:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:52

1 14:58:54 15:01:27 15:13:29 15:18:13 00:04:44 15:23:11 00:36:11

2 15:37:32 15:40:11 15:51:23 15:56:38 00:05:15 16:00:28 00:37:17

3 16:11:09 16:13:41 16:26:41 16:32:08 00:05:27 16:35:29 00:35:01

4 16:46:28 16:49:12 17:04:14 17:09:30 00:05:16 17:12:02 00:36:33

5 17:37:54 17:40:37 17:51:53 17:56:43 00:04:50 17:59:49 00:47:47

6 18:10:23 18:13:35 18:22:21 18:27:41 00:05:20 18:30:18 00:30:29

Seite 10 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 212
Zimmermann, 
Benjamin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:57:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:09
Zielzeit: 
18:38:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:09

1 14:53:10 14:55:23 15:03:21 15:07:19 00:03:58 15:10:59 00:29:59

2 15:18:48 15:20:58 15:27:50 15:31:27 00:03:37 15:34:00 00:23:01

3 15:46:26 15:48:32 15:54:27 15:58:01 00:03:34 16:00:52 00:26:52

4 16:08:07 16:10:19 16:15:49 16:19:21 00:03:32 16:21:30 00:20:38

5 16:28:57 16:31:04 16:38:07 16:41:40 00:03:33 16:43:41 00:22:11

6 16:59:48 17:01:55 17:06:51 17:10:45 00:03:54 17:12:34 00:28:53

7 17:19:05 17:21:24 17:27:21 17:31:03 00:03:42 17:33:05 00:20:31

8 17:39:56 17:42:05 17:49:40 17:53:18 00:03:38 17:55:14 00:22:09

9 18:03:57 18:06:12 18:12:00 18:15:53 00:03:53 18:18:03 00:22:49

10 18:25:00 18:27:17 18:32:13 18:36:01 00:03:48 18:38:00 00:19:57

Seite 11 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Blaschke / 
Kirschner, 
Christian / 
Christof
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:04:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:14
Zielzeit: 
18:52:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:14

1 14:59:10 15:01:29 15:12:00 15:16:12 00:04:12 15:19:02 00:31:02

2 15:26:57 15:28:59 15:36:50 15:40:44 00:03:54 15:43:48 00:24:46

3 15:52:03 15:54:10 16:01:58 16:05:56 00:03:58 16:07:54 00:24:06

4 16:22:09 16:24:25 16:38:50 16:42:58 00:04:08 16:45:16 00:37:22

5 16:52:37 16:54:28 16:59:27 17:04:01 00:04:34 17:06:04 00:20:48

6 17:13:29 17:15:30 17:21:17 17:25:27 00:04:10 17:27:22 00:21:18

7 17:35:12 17:37:12 17:42:21 17:46:58 00:04:37 17:49:13 00:21:51

8 17:57:26 17:59:29 18:04:10 18:08:16 00:04:06 18:10:19 00:21:06

9 18:17:45 18:19:46 18:25:16 18:29:22 00:04:06 18:31:32 00:21:13

10 18:38:05 18:40:04 18:45:27 18:49:56 00:04:29 18:52:08 00:20:36

Seite 12 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 235
Haupt, Roman
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:47:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:18
Zielzeit: 
18:31:29
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:18

1 14:54:32 14:56:38 15:04:15 15:09:55 00:05:40 15:12:41 00:28:41

2 15:20:29 15:23:04 15:30:15 15:34:25 00:04:10 15:37:27 00:24:46

3 15:44:38 15:46:46 15:52:30 15:56:28 00:03:58 15:58:36 00:21:09

4 16:05:48 16:07:42 16:13:39 16:17:32 00:03:53 16:19:46 00:21:10

5 16:27:42 16:29:42 16:35:37 16:39:34 00:03:57 16:41:47 00:22:01

6 16:53:50 17:02:37 17:06:34 00:03:57 17:09:11 00:27:24

7 17:16:39 17:29:10 17:33:21 00:04:11 17:35:26 00:26:15

8 17:43:28 17:45:37 17:52:19 17:56:31 00:04:12 17:58:43 00:23:17

9 18:08:01 18:10:15 18:24:55 18:29:15 00:04:20 18:31:29 00:32:46

Seite 13 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 262
Würzner, Nico
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:28:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:50
Zielzeit: 
18:11:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:50

1 14:54:55 14:57:19 15:06:37 15:10:28 00:03:51 15:12:49 00:29:49

2 15:20:43 15:22:54 15:31:22 15:35:19 00:03:57 15:38:58 00:26:09

3 15:46:43 15:48:52 15:54:51 15:58:35 00:03:44 16:02:21 00:23:23

4 16:10:43 16:12:53 16:26:15 16:30:11 00:03:56 16:33:51 00:31:30

5 16:41:52 16:44:12 16:55:12 16:59:04 00:03:52 17:01:15 00:27:24

6 17:11:49 17:14:00 17:19:55 17:23:51 00:03:56 17:26:03 00:24:48

7 17:34:28 17:36:48 17:43:04 17:47:02 00:03:58 17:49:16 00:23:13

8 17:57:35 17:59:54 18:05:02 18:09:38 00:04:36 18:11:53 00:22:37

Seite 14 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 269
Büttner, 
Clemens
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
02:46:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:18:28
Zielzeit: 
17:27:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:18:28

1 14:54:29 14:57:16 15:08:05 15:13:56 00:05:51 15:17:52 00:36:52

2 15:32:03 15:34:31 15:43:42 15:47:43 00:04:01 15:52:56 00:35:04

3 16:18:02 16:20:15 16:31:03 16:34:57 00:03:54 16:38:16 00:45:20

4 17:04:22 17:06:34 17:17:58 17:22:40 00:04:42 17:27:02 00:48:46

Seite 15 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 278
Peter , Hans-
Jörg 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:54:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:31
Zielzeit: 
18:40:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:31

1 14:56:10 14:58:14 15:09:01 15:13:07 00:04:06 15:16:57 00:30:57

2 15:27:35 15:29:51 15:37:17 15:41:34 00:04:17 15:44:23 00:27:26

3 15:54:45 15:57:19 16:04:16 16:08:08 00:03:52 16:10:21 00:25:58

4 16:18:32 16:20:39 16:28:07 16:31:58 00:03:51 16:34:03 00:23:42

5 16:42:51 16:45:09 16:51:58 16:56:02 00:04:04 16:59:08 00:25:05

6 17:11:44 17:14:05 17:20:44 17:25:25 00:04:41 17:27:34 00:28:26

7 17:36:29 17:38:59 17:45:19 17:49:40 00:04:21 17:52:38 00:25:04

8 17:59:56 18:02:20 18:08:51 18:13:18 00:04:27 18:16:36 00:23:58

9 18:24:18 18:26:56 18:33:17 18:38:09 00:04:52 18:40:53 00:24:17

Seite 16 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 285
Heinrich, 
Dominik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:10:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:40
Zielzeit: 
18:51:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:40

1 14:50:43 14:52:54 15:02:05 15:06:40 00:04:35 15:10:18 00:29:18

2 15:18:52 15:21:20 15:35:42 15:39:49 00:04:07 15:42:59 00:32:41

3 15:52:43 15:55:00 16:05:43 16:10:07 00:04:24 16:12:13 00:29:14

4 16:20:23 16:22:34 16:33:26 16:37:30 00:04:04 16:39:39 00:27:26

5 16:47:47 16:50:06 16:59:18 17:03:23 00:04:05 17:05:29 00:25:50

6 17:13:27 17:15:43 17:24:59 17:29:08 00:04:09 17:31:28 00:25:59

7 17:43:24 17:45:39 17:56:47 18:00:56 00:04:09 18:03:09 00:31:41

8 18:10:59 18:13:16 18:23:42 18:27:42 00:04:00 18:29:57 00:26:48

9 18:37:16 18:39:30 18:45:08 18:49:15 00:04:07 18:51:35 00:21:38

Seite 17 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 289
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:48:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:34
Zielzeit: 
18:28:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:34

1 14:49:26 14:51:30 14:58:23 15:02:33 00:04:10 15:06:34 00:26:34

2 15:15:51 15:18:03 15:25:47 15:30:04 00:04:17 15:35:03 00:28:29

3 15:47:27 15:49:51 15:56:15 16:00:22 00:04:07 16:02:58 00:27:55

4 16:11:58 16:14:10 16:21:22 16:25:30 00:04:08 16:27:41 00:24:43

5 16:36:14 16:38:26 16:43:54 16:48:14 00:04:20 16:50:32 00:22:51

6 16:58:55 17:01:10 17:06:35 17:10:54 00:04:19 17:13:04 00:22:32

7 17:24:56 17:27:14 17:33:08 17:37:42 00:04:34 17:39:54 00:26:50

8 17:48:03 17:50:23 17:56:09 18:00:57 00:04:48 18:03:16 00:23:22

9 18:12:38 18:15:11 18:21:29 18:26:20 00:04:51 18:28:37 00:25:21

Seite 18 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 30
Peukert, 
Lenny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:51:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:46
Zielzeit: 
18:31:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:46

1 14:46:48 14:48:40 14:53:35 14:57:27 00:03:52 14:59:23 00:19:23

2 15:08:04 15:10:06 15:17:24 15:20:49 00:03:25 15:23:47 00:24:24

3 15:36:12 15:38:31 15:45:25 15:48:39 00:03:14 15:52:18 00:28:31

4 16:05:32 16:07:29 16:12:10 16:15:23 00:03:13 16:17:27 00:25:09

5 16:26:58 16:29:05 16:35:18 16:38:41 00:03:23 16:40:49 00:23:22

6 16:53:44 16:55:50 17:01:44 17:05:01 00:03:17 17:07:57 00:27:08

7 17:21:22 17:23:25 17:28:14 17:31:30 00:03:16 17:33:22 00:25:25

8 17:40:34 17:42:43 17:48:31 17:51:52 00:03:21 17:53:32 00:20:10

9 18:01:41 18:03:43 18:07:41 18:11:04 00:03:23 18:12:48 00:19:16

10 18:19:37 18:21:47 18:26:19 18:29:41 00:03:22 18:31:47 00:18:59

Seite 19 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Wagner , 
Patrick 
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:58:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:44
Zielzeit: 
18:40:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:44

1 14:51:06 14:53:18 15:03:39 15:14:54 00:11:15 15:18:47 00:36:47

2 15:29:51 15:32:20 15:39:52 15:45:41 00:05:49 15:52:11 00:33:24

3 16:00:27 16:03:31 16:10:42 16:16:46 00:06:04 16:20:22 00:28:11

4 16:37:19 16:39:37 16:51:03 16:55:12 00:04:09 16:58:38 00:38:16

5 17:12:13 17:14:28 17:22:33 17:26:55 00:04:22 17:29:13 00:30:35

6 17:41:15 17:43:55 17:55:40 18:01:25 00:05:45 18:09:14 00:40:01

7 18:23:19 18:25:34 18:31:51 18:38:11 00:06:20 18:40:34 00:31:20

Seite 20 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 332
Röttger, 
Cedric
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:59:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:46
Zielzeit: 
17:45:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:46

1 14:58:36 15:00:52 15:12:53 15:17:18 00:04:25 15:21:44 00:35:44

2 15:31:36 15:34:00 15:41:15 15:45:14 00:03:59 15:48:54 00:27:10

3 15:57:58 16:00:13 16:08:41 16:13:27 00:04:46 16:15:40 00:26:46

4 16:24:20 16:26:43 16:38:16 16:42:54 00:04:38 16:47:20 00:31:40

5 16:56:12 16:58:34 17:06:29 17:12:38 00:06:09 17:14:49 00:27:29

6 17:24:39 17:27:28 17:38:06 17:42:55 00:04:49 17:45:31 00:30:42

Seite 21 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 337
Treuner, 
Moritz
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:43:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:05:05
Zielzeit: 
15:28:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:05:05

1 14:59:15 15:02:11 15:16:31 15:21:36 00:05:05 15:28:35 00:43:35

Seite 22 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 371
Tischer, Max
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:02:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:29
Zielzeit: 
18:42:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:29

1 14:55:26 14:57:45 15:09:40 15:13:26 00:03:46 15:16:13 00:36:13

2 15:24:54 15:27:02 15:35:32 15:39:12 00:03:40 15:41:41 00:25:28

3 15:49:03 15:51:10 15:57:54 16:01:36 00:03:42 16:03:55 00:22:14

4 16:17:21 16:19:25 16:25:42 16:29:18 00:03:36 16:31:20 00:27:25

5 16:38:27 16:40:33 16:45:53 16:49:42 00:03:49 16:51:43 00:20:23

6 17:00:33 17:02:51 17:10:25 17:14:01 00:03:36 17:16:03 00:24:20

7 17:23:23 17:25:33 17:30:49 17:34:31 00:03:42 17:36:34 00:20:31

8 17:45:44 17:47:53 17:54:40 17:58:15 00:03:35 18:00:26 00:23:52

9 18:08:34 18:10:35 18:16:23 18:20:04 00:03:41 18:23:21 00:22:55

10 18:29:43 18:31:43 18:36:00 18:40:22 00:04:22 18:42:16 00:18:55

Seite 23 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 396
Meier, 
Sebastian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:27:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:20:57
Zielzeit: 
17:08:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:20:57

1 14:50:34 14:52:50 14:59:58 15:04:32 00:04:34 15:07:09 00:26:09

2 15:15:40 15:17:57 15:29:11 15:33:19 00:04:08 15:37:23 00:30:14

3 15:46:09 15:48:29 15:57:15 16:01:17 00:04:02 16:03:42 00:26:19

4 16:16:51 16:19:02 16:29:48 16:33:55 00:04:07 16:36:08 00:32:26

5 16:47:51 16:50:15 17:02:09 17:06:15 00:04:06 17:08:41 00:32:33

Seite 24 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 398
Weber, Maik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:59:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:30
Zielzeit: 
18:43:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:30

1 14:54:08 14:56:11 15:05:00 15:08:43 00:03:43 15:11:55 00:27:55

2 15:20:46 15:22:58 15:30:55 15:34:50 00:03:55 15:38:38 00:26:43

3 15:46:48 15:48:54 15:55:47 15:59:35 00:03:48 16:01:39 00:23:01

4 16:11:34 16:13:36 16:19:57 16:23:30 00:03:33 16:26:59 00:25:20

5 16:35:53 16:37:54 16:44:48 16:48:24 00:03:36 16:50:38 00:23:39

6 16:59:34 17:01:38 17:07:57 17:11:52 00:03:55 17:14:19 00:23:41

7 17:23:03 17:25:11 17:31:16 17:34:56 00:03:40 17:37:06 00:22:47

8 17:45:31 17:47:40 17:55:04 17:58:46 00:03:42 18:00:53 00:23:47

9 18:08:12 18:10:28 18:16:00 18:19:44 00:03:44 18:21:59 00:21:06

10 18:29:37 18:31:46 18:36:57 18:40:51 00:03:54 18:43:02 00:21:03

Seite 25 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 412
Heimrich, 
Leon
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:15:53
Zielzeit: 
18:56:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:59:29 15:02:09 15:16:00 15:20:52 00:04:52 15:24:29 00:44:29

2 15:36:18 15:38:40 15:45:31 15:51:20 00:05:49 15:55:24 00:30:55

3 16:07:08 16:09:50 16:19:03 16:24:15 00:05:12 16:26:56 00:31:32

4 16:41:18 16:44:25

Seite 26 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:45:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:03
Zielzeit: 
18:24:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:03

1 14:47:39 14:49:50 14:54:56 14:58:24 00:03:28 15:01:13 00:22:13

2 15:09:08 15:11:19 15:19:35 15:23:12 00:03:37 15:25:57 00:24:44

3 15:34:07 15:36:17 15:42:26 15:45:47 00:03:21 15:48:05 00:22:08

4 15:56:38 15:58:47 16:05:16 16:08:35 00:03:19 16:10:38 00:22:33

5 16:20:10 16:22:18 16:28:40 16:32:32 00:03:52 16:34:28 00:23:50

6 16:43:55 16:46:02 16:52:45 16:56:03 00:03:18 16:58:01 00:23:33

7 17:05:36 17:07:40 17:14:20 17:17:37 00:03:17 17:19:32 00:21:31

8 17:27:01 17:29:08 17:35:03 17:38:21 00:03:18 17:40:16 00:20:44

9 17:48:25 17:50:30 17:56:41 17:59:56 00:03:15 18:01:54 00:21:38

10 18:10:14 18:12:23 18:18:54 18:22:12 00:03:18 18:24:04 00:22:10

Seite 27 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 451
Heimer, Lukas
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:04:44
Zielzeit: 
18:59:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:54:51 14:57:22 15:07:45 15:12:29 00:04:44

Seite 28 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 47
Michel, David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:45:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:17
Zielzeit: 
18:27:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:17

1 14:50:22 14:52:07 14:59:50 15:03:17 00:03:27 15:07:04 00:25:04

2 15:15:00 15:17:27 15:23:28 15:27:25 00:03:57 15:30:09 00:23:05

3 15:38:25 15:40:33 15:46:28 15:49:51 00:03:23 15:52:07 00:21:58

4 15:59:20 16:01:24 16:08:08 16:11:38 00:03:30 16:13:36 00:21:29

5 16:23:10 16:25:14 16:32:57 16:36:31 00:03:34 16:38:32 00:24:56

6 16:45:28 16:47:36 16:54:10 16:57:46 00:03:36 16:59:47 00:21:15

7 17:09:02 17:11:11 17:17:10 17:20:42 00:03:32 17:22:33 00:22:46

8 17:29:26 17:31:36 17:37:34 17:41:14 00:03:40 17:43:11 00:20:38

9 17:51:47 17:53:56 17:59:25 18:03:26 00:04:01 18:05:34 00:22:23

10 18:12:33 18:14:44 18:21:17 18:24:54 00:03:37 18:27:31 00:21:57

Seite 29 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer / 
Dick, Kevin / 
Fabian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:40:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:16
Zielzeit: 
18:28:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:16

1 14:57:19 14:59:16 15:09:11 15:12:39 00:03:28 15:15:04 00:27:04

2 15:21:41 15:23:40 15:30:37 15:34:04 00:03:27 15:36:50 00:21:46

3 15:44:27 15:46:43 15:55:15 15:59:19 00:04:04 16:01:28 00:24:38

4 16:09:09 16:11:20 16:18:22 16:22:14 00:03:52 16:24:21 00:22:53

5 16:30:55 16:32:48 16:38:44 16:42:18 00:03:34 16:44:26 00:20:05

6 16:50:37 16:52:31 16:57:23 17:00:56 00:03:33 17:02:55 00:18:29

7 17:10:13 17:12:26 17:18:39 17:22:32 00:03:53 17:24:30 00:21:35

8 17:31:32 17:33:45 17:39:36 17:43:35 00:03:59 17:45:35 00:21:05

9 17:52:09 17:54:05 17:59:19 18:02:46 00:03:27 18:05:32 00:19:57

10 18:12:47 18:14:57 18:22:10 18:26:09 00:03:59 18:28:15 00:22:43

Seite 30 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 502
Arnold, Franz
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:47:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:36
Zielzeit: 
18:31:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:36

1 14:49:54 14:51:59 14:57:12 15:01:14 00:04:02 15:04:58 00:20:58

2 15:14:04 15:16:09 15:23:34 15:27:43 00:04:09 15:31:56 00:26:58

3 15:39:29 15:41:34 15:47:38 15:51:28 00:03:50 15:53:51 00:21:55

4 16:01:31 16:03:39 16:10:18 16:14:18 00:04:00 16:16:24 00:22:33

5 16:24:31 16:26:38 16:34:15 16:38:26 00:04:11 16:40:38 00:24:14

6 16:56:02 16:58:13 17:03:23 17:07:25 00:04:02 17:09:51 00:29:13

7 17:17:23 17:19:34 17:26:36 17:31:38 00:05:02 17:35:23 00:25:32

8 17:44:21 17:46:32 17:55:22 17:59:42 00:04:20 18:01:42 00:26:19

9 18:09:01 18:11:11 18:31:21 00:29:39

Seite 31 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Kiesewetter, 
Jared
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:43:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:21:14
Zielzeit: 
17:24:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:21:14

1 14:50:29 14:52:47 15:01:52 15:07:07 00:05:15 15:11:27 00:30:27

2 15:20:55 15:23:19 15:34:38 15:38:46 00:04:08 15:43:13 00:31:46

3 15:54:38 15:57:12 16:05:31 16:09:29 00:03:58 16:13:01 00:29:48

4 16:24:41 16:27:03 16:46:12 16:50:09 00:03:57 16:52:56 00:39:55

5 17:04:26 17:06:47 17:18:27 17:22:23 00:03:56 17:24:24 00:31:28

Seite 32 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 542
Michael, 
David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:39
Zielzeit: 
18:36:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:39

1 14:51:56 14:54:06 15:03:53 15:07:35 00:03:42 15:11:32 00:28:32

2 15:19:16 15:22:09 15:30:43 15:34:22 00:03:39 15:39:36 00:28:04

3 15:47:08 15:49:26 15:56:36 16:00:30 00:03:54 16:03:11 00:23:35

4 16:14:02 16:16:11 16:22:26 16:26:03 00:03:37 16:28:24 00:25:13

5 16:37:22 16:39:30 16:44:57 16:48:38 00:03:41 16:51:21 00:22:57

6 16:58:24 17:00:31 17:05:17 17:08:57 00:03:40 17:10:50 00:19:29

7 17:18:48 17:20:50 17:27:29 17:31:15 00:03:46 17:33:14 00:22:24

8 17:40:13 17:42:19 17:49:31 17:53:22 00:03:51 17:55:54 00:22:40

9 18:02:59 18:05:05 18:10:32 18:14:21 00:03:49 18:16:40 00:20:46

10 18:23:36 18:25:41 18:30:17 18:34:17 00:04:00 18:36:23 00:19:43

Seite 33 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus, 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:52:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:31
Zielzeit: 
18:36:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:31

1 14:53:26 14:55:44 15:04:08 15:07:42 00:03:34 15:10:25 00:26:25

2 15:18:04 15:20:21 15:29:01 15:32:41 00:03:40 15:36:46 00:26:21

3 15:44:19 15:46:37 15:54:20 15:57:59 00:03:39 16:00:35 00:23:49

4 16:08:02 16:10:15 16:17:19 16:21:05 00:03:46 16:23:18 00:22:43

5 16:30:44 16:33:01 16:40:27 16:44:01 00:03:34 16:45:57 00:22:39

6 16:55:21 16:57:27 17:04:02 17:07:35 00:03:33 17:09:34 00:23:37

7 17:16:42 17:18:58 17:26:58 17:30:34 00:03:36 17:32:24 00:22:50

8 17:39:18 17:41:28 17:49:13 17:52:46 00:03:33 17:54:52 00:22:28

9 18:01:53 18:04:03 18:10:15 18:13:52 00:03:37 18:15:54 00:21:02

10 18:23:55 18:26:05 18:30:48 18:34:47 00:03:59 18:36:37 00:20:43

Seite 34 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 568
Umbreit, Falk
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:41:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:43
Zielzeit: 
18:27:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:43

1 14:54:35 14:56:40 15:05:40 15:09:10 00:03:30 15:11:52 00:25:52

2 15:18:39 15:20:39 15:26:22 15:29:55 00:03:33 15:33:01 00:21:09

3 15:39:39 15:42:47 15:48:51 15:52:05 00:03:14 15:54:11 00:21:10

4 16:01:06 16:03:18 16:09:27 16:12:47 00:03:20 16:15:08 00:20:57

5 16:22:26 16:24:37 16:32:03 16:35:25 00:03:22 16:38:10 00:23:02

6 16:45:39 16:47:50 16:54:28 16:57:42 00:03:14 16:59:35 00:21:25

7 17:06:19 17:08:33 17:15:00 17:18:20 00:03:20 17:20:24 00:20:49

8 17:33:35 17:35:48 17:41:42 17:45:07 00:03:25 17:47:01 00:26:37

9 17:54:39 17:56:57 18:01:49 18:05:13 00:03:24 18:07:11 00:20:10

10 18:13:58 18:16:13 18:22:00 18:25:21 00:03:21 18:27:40 00:20:29

Seite 35 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 577
Kiesl, 
Benjamin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:45:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:07
Zielzeit: 
18:28:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:07

1 14:51:45 14:53:43 15:01:43 15:05:44 00:04:01 15:08:05 00:25:05

2 15:15:18 15:17:18 15:23:55 15:27:28 00:03:33 15:29:59 00:21:54

3 15:36:51 15:38:50 15:44:34 15:48:04 00:03:30 15:51:22 00:21:23

4 15:58:29 16:00:38 16:06:56 16:10:23 00:03:27 16:12:18 00:20:56

5 16:23:54 16:25:56 16:32:37 16:36:04 00:03:27 16:38:20 00:26:02

6 16:45:15 16:47:14 16:53:23 16:56:51 00:03:28 16:58:47 00:20:27

7 17:06:14 17:08:28 17:14:31 17:18:13 00:03:42 17:20:15 00:21:28

8 17:31:40 17:33:41 17:38:43 17:42:44 00:04:01 17:44:42 00:24:27

9 17:51:37 17:53:51 18:00:59 18:05:18 00:04:19 18:07:14 00:22:32

10 18:14:14 18:16:31 18:23:03 18:26:42 00:03:39 18:28:53 00:21:39

Seite 36 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 581
Böhmer, 
Patrick 
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:55:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:27
Zielzeit: 
17:40:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:27

1 14:57:22 14:59:27 15:10:44 15:14:53 00:04:09 15:18:53 00:33:53

2 15:26:07 15:28:21 15:36:39 15:41:17 00:04:38 15:43:42 00:24:49

3 15:50:49 15:52:59 16:00:22 16:04:20 00:03:58 16:06:51 00:23:09

4 16:21:57 16:23:56 16:30:18 16:34:01 00:03:43 16:36:15 00:29:24

5 16:43:04 16:45:12 16:52:29 16:56:29 00:04:00 16:58:41 00:22:26

6 17:26:24 17:28:22 17:34:42 17:38:41 00:03:59 17:40:37 00:41:56

Seite 37 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 595
Wiche, Felix
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:04:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:33
Zielzeit: 
18:50:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:33

1 14:57:25 14:59:41 15:10:57 15:14:42 00:03:45 15:18:37 00:32:37

2 15:27:23 15:29:27 15:37:01 15:40:43 00:03:42 15:43:39 00:25:02

3 15:50:41 15:52:55 16:00:34 16:04:13 00:03:39 16:06:35 00:22:56

4 16:15:38 16:17:48 16:25:06 16:28:37 00:03:31 16:30:43 00:24:08

5 16:37:37 16:39:45 16:45:28 16:49:07 00:03:39 16:51:07 00:20:24

6 17:00:26 17:02:33 17:08:35 17:12:23 00:03:48 17:14:29 00:23:22

7 17:21:43 17:23:59 17:31:03 17:34:39 00:03:36 17:36:41 00:22:12

8 17:47:03 17:49:21 17:58:18 18:01:56 00:03:38 18:04:15 00:27:34

9 18:15:09 18:17:35 18:24:43 18:28:19 00:03:36 18:30:26 00:26:11

10 18:37:22 18:39:40 18:44:57 18:48:36 00:03:39 18:50:28 00:20:02

Seite 38 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 65
Partschefeld-
Nehl, Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:49:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:00
Zielzeit: 
18:31:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:00

1 14:49:38 14:51:53 14:56:29 15:00:18 00:03:49 15:02:35 00:20:35

2 15:09:43 15:11:49 15:18:43 15:22:24 00:03:41 15:24:39 00:22:04

3 15:31:43 15:33:49 15:38:48 15:42:27 00:03:39 15:44:58 00:20:19

4 15:51:57 15:54:02 16:02:49 16:06:22 00:03:33 16:08:38 00:23:40

5 16:15:59 16:17:59 16:24:48 16:28:24 00:03:36 16:30:21 00:21:43

6 16:44:11 16:46:07 16:52:23 16:56:23 00:04:00 16:58:54 00:28:33

7 17:05:31 17:07:28 17:13:33 17:17:30 00:03:57 17:19:27 00:20:33

8 17:26:12 17:28:15 17:34:03 17:38:06 00:04:03 17:40:08 00:20:41

9 17:47:13 17:49:25 17:55:58 17:59:47 00:03:49 18:01:58 00:21:50

10 18:15:14 18:18:50 18:24:50 18:28:43 00:03:53 18:31:18 00:29:20

Seite 39 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 657
Neumann, 
Philipp
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:52:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:48
Zielzeit: 
18:33:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:48

1 14:50:41 14:53:00 15:02:30 15:06:29 00:03:59 15:10:33 00:29:33

2 15:20:51 15:23:08 15:33:14 15:36:57 00:03:43 15:40:43 00:30:10

3 15:50:11 15:52:26 16:03:41 16:07:38 00:03:57 16:11:29 00:30:46

4 16:22:15 16:24:34 16:34:01 16:37:48 00:03:47 16:42:11 00:30:42

5 16:50:35 16:53:02 16:59:51 17:03:43 00:03:52 17:06:32 00:24:21

6 17:21:27 17:23:53 17:33:32 17:37:35 00:04:03 17:40:41 00:34:09

7 18:18:16 18:20:42 18:26:57 18:31:24 00:04:27 18:33:42 00:53:01

Seite 40 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 68
Waldau, Mario
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:02:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:17
Zielzeit: 
18:42:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:17

1 14:50:07 14:52:32 15:03:43 15:08:30 00:04:47 15:11:38 00:31:38

2 15:19:50 15:22:05 15:30:46 15:35:24 00:04:38 15:41:13 00:29:35

3 15:49:22 15:51:41 15:57:28 16:02:05 00:04:37 16:04:54 00:23:41

4 16:12:55 16:15:23 16:23:28 16:28:17 00:04:49 16:30:50 00:25:56

5 16:39:02 16:41:22 16:47:43 16:52:23 00:04:40 16:54:29 00:23:39

6 17:03:01 17:05:22 17:12:59 17:18:20 00:05:21 17:20:36 00:26:07

7 17:30:00 17:32:37 17:39:14 17:44:05 00:04:51 17:46:35 00:25:59

8 17:58:24 18:01:08 18:08:31 18:13:54 00:05:23 18:16:19 00:29:44

9 18:24:54 18:27:35 18:35:15 18:40:26 00:05:11 18:42:53 00:26:34

Seite 41 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Purath, Justin
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:27:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:03:49
Zielzeit: 
15:10:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:03:49

1 14:52:41 14:54:51 15:03:58 15:07:47 00:03:49 15:10:30 00:27:30

Seite 42 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 756
Ziminga, Rene
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:16:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:57
Zielzeit: 
17:57:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:57

1 14:50:26 14:52:38 14:58:59 15:03:38 00:04:39 15:06:54 00:25:54

2 15:15:35 15:17:52 15:24:40 15:29:24 00:04:44 15:33:09 00:26:15

3 15:42:06 15:44:28 15:51:34 15:56:29 00:04:55 15:58:47 00:25:38

4 16:07:38 16:09:54 16:18:50 16:23:20 00:04:30 16:25:29 00:26:42

5 16:33:58 16:36:14 16:43:05 16:47:40 00:04:35 16:49:52 00:24:23

6 16:58:21 17:00:39 17:10:58 17:16:12 00:05:14 17:18:24 00:28:32

7 17:32:34 17:35:17 17:47:18 17:52:38 00:05:20 17:57:14 00:38:50

Seite 43 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 757
Letsch, Mario
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:40:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:04:49
Zielzeit: 
15:23:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:04:49

1 14:54:40 14:56:57 15:11:52 15:16:41 00:04:49 15:23:15 00:40:15

Seite 44 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 758
Jakubek, 
Marcus
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:10:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:47
Zielzeit: 
18:52:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:47

1 14:51:13 14:53:34 15:06:23 15:11:17 00:04:54 15:15:28 00:33:28

2 15:30:09 15:32:48 15:53:41 15:58:43 00:05:02 16:01:51 00:46:23

3 16:23:39 16:26:13 16:45:34 16:50:06 00:04:32 16:55:07 00:53:16

4 17:05:57 17:08:22 17:18:55 17:23:47 00:04:52 17:26:12 00:31:05

5 17:35:40 17:37:56 17:46:18 17:50:45 00:04:27 17:53:06 00:26:54

6 18:04:14 18:06:47 18:15:42 18:20:06 00:04:24 18:23:12 00:30:06

7 18:36:05 18:38:27 18:45:17 18:49:53 00:04:36 18:52:31 00:29:19

Seite 45 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 759
Rößler, Bruno
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:51:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:06
Zielzeit: 
18:32:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:06

1 14:55:16 14:57:35 15:08:36 15:12:46 00:04:10 15:16:00 00:35:00

2 15:25:16 15:27:30 15:35:54 15:40:09 00:04:15 15:43:10 00:27:10

3 15:50:57 15:53:10 16:02:23 16:06:28 00:04:05 16:08:50 00:25:40

4 16:16:27 16:18:40 16:25:28 16:29:21 00:03:53 16:31:32 00:22:42

5 16:42:32 16:44:53 16:50:51 16:54:50 00:03:59 16:57:03 00:25:31

6 17:05:02 17:07:22 17:13:52 17:18:05 00:04:13 17:20:46 00:23:43

7 17:28:59 17:31:32 17:37:50 17:41:55 00:04:05 17:44:09 00:23:23

8 17:52:30 17:54:48 18:00:27 18:05:40 00:05:13 18:07:57 00:23:48

9 18:16:16 18:18:54 18:25:41 18:29:54 00:04:13 18:32:07 00:24:10

Seite 46 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 760
Ziminga, 
Oliver 
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:16:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:27
Zielzeit: 
17:57:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:27

1 14:54:00 14:56:27 15:08:45 15:13:46 00:05:01 15:17:32 00:36:32

2 15:44:55 15:47:53 15:56:25 16:01:11 00:04:46 16:04:59 00:47:27

3 16:13:36 16:16:20 16:26:21 16:31:05 00:04:44 16:33:59 00:29:00

4 16:58:44 17:01:30 17:11:04 17:16:12 00:05:08 17:18:30 00:44:31

5 17:32:30 17:35:21 17:47:11 17:51:59 00:04:48 17:57:10 00:38:40

Seite 47 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 761
Haberkern, 
Markus
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:21:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:29
Zielzeit: 
17:08:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:29

1 14:58:33 15:00:59 15:12:11 15:17:07 00:04:56 15:20:57 00:33:57

2 15:29:28 15:32:00 15:38:52 15:43:39 00:04:47 15:46:31 00:25:34

3 15:54:34 15:57:06 16:04:20 16:09:00 00:04:40 16:11:21 00:24:50

4 16:23:30 16:26:05 16:34:48 16:39:23 00:04:35 16:41:45 00:30:24

5 16:50:05 16:52:41 17:01:12 17:05:43 00:04:31 17:08:08 00:26:23

Seite 48 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 762
Mittermaier, 
Albert
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:38:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:19
Zielzeit: 
18:25:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:19

1 14:57:14 14:59:30 15:09:25 15:13:33 00:04:08 15:16:23 00:29:23

2 15:23:58 15:26:06 15:34:03 15:38:11 00:04:08 15:40:51 00:24:28

3 15:49:35 15:51:46 15:59:25 16:03:23 00:03:58 16:05:37 00:24:46

4 16:12:45 16:14:53 16:21:49 16:25:35 00:03:46 16:27:34 00:21:57

5 16:34:23 16:36:33 16:42:57 16:46:56 00:03:59 16:48:56 00:21:22

6 17:05:51 17:07:56 17:15:42 17:19:58 00:04:16 17:22:33 00:33:37

7 17:30:09 17:32:17 17:38:16 17:42:13 00:03:57 17:44:15 00:21:42

8 17:50:50 17:52:58 17:57:45 18:01:45 00:04:00 18:03:49 00:19:34

9 18:11:09 18:13:25 18:19:10 18:23:17 00:04:07 18:25:22 00:21:33

Seite 49 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 764
Scharl, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:39:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:58
Zielzeit: 
18:25:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:58

1 14:57:29 14:59:36 15:10:05 15:13:40 00:03:35 15:16:28 00:30:28

2 15:24:02 15:26:15 15:34:47 15:38:13 00:03:26 15:41:45 00:25:17

3 15:49:17 15:51:30 15:58:49 16:02:30 00:03:41 16:05:35 00:23:50

4 16:12:48 16:14:57 16:22:09 16:25:37 00:03:28 16:27:36 00:22:01

5 16:34:19 16:36:29 16:42:45 16:46:24 00:03:39 16:48:24 00:20:48

6 17:05:54 17:07:58 17:15:22 17:19:00 00:03:38 17:20:59 00:32:35

7 17:28:49 17:31:06 17:36:52 17:40:43 00:03:51 17:42:46 00:21:47

8 17:50:15 17:52:22 17:57:15 18:01:05 00:03:50 18:03:18 00:20:32

9 18:11:06 18:13:20 18:19:26 18:23:16 00:03:50 18:25:25 00:22:07

Seite 51 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 765
Schilbach, 
Wenzel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:38:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:27
Zielzeit: 
18:25:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:27

1 14:57:17 14:59:20 15:08:25 15:11:58 00:03:33 15:15:33 00:28:33

2 15:22:01 15:24:01 15:31:00 15:34:30 00:03:30 15:37:02 00:21:29

3 15:43:34 15:45:35 15:50:44 15:54:19 00:03:35 15:56:39 00:19:37

4 16:03:24 16:05:30 16:10:27 16:14:00 00:03:33 16:16:20 00:19:41

5 16:23:06 16:25:09 16:32:11 16:35:50 00:03:39 16:37:41 00:21:21

6 16:47:09 16:49:17 16:54:34 16:58:16 00:03:42 17:00:07 00:22:26

7 17:07:24 17:09:36 17:15:30 17:19:12 00:03:42 17:21:11 00:21:04

8 17:28:40 17:30:52 17:36:22 17:40:06 00:03:44 17:42:00 00:20:49

9 17:48:55 17:51:11 17:56:58 18:00:41 00:03:43 18:02:46 00:20:46

10 18:10:00 18:12:17 18:19:52 18:23:38 00:03:46 18:25:38 00:22:52

Seite 52 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 766
Wich, Simon
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:02:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:28
Zielzeit: 
18:47:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:28

1 14:55:36 14:57:50 15:08:17 15:12:31 00:04:14 15:15:04 00:30:04

2 15:22:34 15:24:45 15:35:03 15:38:57 00:03:54 15:41:51 00:26:47

3 15:49:06 15:51:15 15:57:01 16:00:52 00:03:51 16:03:45 00:21:54

4 16:12:42 16:14:50 16:22:00 16:25:50 00:03:50 16:28:01 00:24:16

5 16:35:37 16:37:43 16:43:21 16:47:15 00:03:54 16:49:21 00:21:20

6 16:58:06 17:00:13 17:07:06 17:11:01 00:03:55 17:13:06 00:23:45

7 17:19:51 17:21:57 17:28:25 17:32:13 00:03:48 17:34:29 00:21:23

8 17:43:13 17:45:23 17:50:51 17:54:40 00:03:49 17:57:14 00:22:45

9 18:04:17 18:06:32 18:13:32 18:18:29 00:04:57 18:20:52 00:23:38

10 18:32:25 18:34:45 18:40:59 18:45:15 00:04:16 18:47:11 00:26:19

Seite 53 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 767
Fießmann, 
Christian
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:34:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:34
Zielzeit: 
18:20:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:34

1 14:54:23 14:56:30 15:04:42 15:09:57 00:05:15 15:12:37 00:26:37

2 15:20:26 15:22:40 15:30:23 15:34:54 00:04:31 15:38:45 00:26:08

3 15:47:50 15:50:04 15:59:47 16:04:07 00:04:20 16:08:09 00:29:24

4 16:15:56 16:18:22 16:25:58 16:30:19 00:04:21 16:32:42 00:24:33

5 16:47:00 16:49:29 16:56:07 17:00:44 00:04:37 17:02:53 00:30:11

6 17:10:52 17:13:19 17:21:29 17:26:16 00:04:47 17:28:47 00:25:54

7 17:53:03 17:55:37 18:02:56 18:07:39 00:04:43 18:20:01 00:51:14

Seite 54 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 768
Roppelt, 
Markus
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:26:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:28
Zielzeit: 
17:11:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:28

1 14:58:02 15:00:19 15:11:04 15:16:05 00:05:01 15:18:42 00:33:42

2 15:28:03 15:30:35 15:37:22 15:41:57 00:04:35 15:45:40 00:26:58

3 15:54:15 15:56:34 16:03:23 16:07:50 00:04:27 16:10:30 00:24:50

4 16:23:14 16:25:41 16:34:19 16:40:06 00:05:47 16:42:47 00:32:17

5 16:52:10 16:54:33 17:02:45 17:08:23 00:05:38 17:11:45 00:28:58

Seite 55 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 769
Hainke, Julian
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:56:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:07:57
Zielzeit: 
15:43:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:07:57

1 15:04:31 15:08:49 15:20:17 15:28:14 00:07:57 15:43:36 00:56:36

Seite 56 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 770
Stegner, 
Kenny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:55:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:42
Zielzeit: 
18:41:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:42

1 14:55:23 14:57:42 15:07:33 15:11:16 00:03:43 15:14:51 00:28:51

2 15:22:05 15:24:19 15:34:11 15:38:23 00:04:12 15:42:46 00:27:55

3 15:50:19 15:52:36 15:59:09 16:02:57 00:03:48 16:05:15 00:22:29

4 16:12:23 16:14:35 16:22:43 16:26:21 00:03:38 16:28:17 00:23:02

5 16:35:11 16:37:16 16:44:12 16:47:45 00:03:33 16:50:05 00:21:48

6 16:58:02 17:00:06 17:06:26 17:10:05 00:03:39 17:12:06 00:22:01

7 17:19:02 17:21:12 17:28:55 17:32:35 00:03:40 17:34:43 00:22:37

8 17:42:29 17:44:48 17:51:40 17:55:27 00:03:47 17:57:33 00:22:50

9 18:04:35 18:06:53 18:14:40 18:19:03 00:04:23 18:21:15 00:23:42

10 18:28:02 18:30:21 18:35:22 18:39:41 00:04:19 18:41:36 00:20:21

Seite 57 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 771
Esche, 
Matthias 
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:33:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:21
Zielzeit: 
18:18:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:21

1 14:59:39 15:02:13 15:16:17 15:21:01 00:04:44 15:24:19 00:39:19

2 15:33:08 15:35:39 15:44:04 15:48:58 00:04:54 15:51:24 00:27:05

3 16:08:38 16:11:11 16:20:42 16:25:21 00:04:39 16:28:23 00:36:59

4 16:46:24 16:49:49 17:00:25 17:05:16 00:04:51 17:07:39 00:39:16

5 18:00:33 18:02:53 18:10:21 18:15:34 00:05:13 18:18:29 01:10:50

Seite 58 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 772
Hainke, Nico
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:56:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:15
Zielzeit: 
17:35:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:15

1 14:51:59 14:55:30 15:07:56 15:12:35 00:04:39 15:16:42 00:37:42

2 15:44:34 15:48:15 15:56:09 16:00:32 00:04:23 16:05:07 00:48:25

3 16:22:57 16:25:18 16:33:48 16:38:05 00:04:17 16:43:22 00:38:15

4 16:51:17 16:53:48 17:01:05 17:05:22 00:04:17 17:08:30 00:25:08

5 17:18:59 17:21:17 17:28:58 17:33:37 00:04:39 17:35:55 00:27:25

Seite 59 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 775
Lang, Collin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:49:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:56
Zielzeit: 
18:29:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:56

1 14:47:24 14:49:45 14:54:21 14:57:45 00:03:24 15:00:01 00:20:01

2 15:07:00 15:09:20 15:17:41 15:21:13 00:03:32 15:24:07 00:24:06

3 15:32:40 15:35:10 15:40:52 15:45:01 00:04:09 15:48:08 00:24:01

4 15:55:59 15:58:40 16:06:36 16:10:18 00:03:42 16:12:25 00:24:17

5 16:21:32 16:23:53 16:30:44 16:34:24 00:03:40 16:36:34 00:24:09

6 16:43:40 16:45:57 16:51:29 16:55:14 00:03:45 16:57:10 00:20:36

7 17:05:47 17:08:18 17:14:50 17:18:22 00:03:32 17:21:10 00:24:00

8 17:28:45 17:31:13 17:36:12 17:39:46 00:03:34 17:41:49 00:20:39

9 17:51:44 17:54:19 17:59:53 18:03:40 00:03:47 18:05:47 00:23:58

10 18:13:51 18:16:37 18:23:24 18:27:15 00:03:51 18:29:43 00:23:56

Seite 62 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 787
Standfuß, 
Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:49:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:36
Zielzeit: 
18:34:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:36

1 14:54:43 14:56:50 15:05:09 15:09:30 00:04:21 15:12:14 00:27:14

2 15:20:11 15:22:23 15:28:03 15:31:57 00:03:54 15:35:13 00:22:59

3 15:42:15 15:44:32 15:50:09 15:54:06 00:03:57 15:56:25 00:21:12

4 16:05:36 16:07:44 16:13:49 16:17:40 00:03:51 16:20:36 00:24:11

5 16:27:46 16:29:47 16:35:44 16:39:25 00:03:41 16:41:51 00:21:15

6 16:48:54 16:50:53 16:55:30 16:59:26 00:03:56 17:01:28 00:19:37

7 17:08:41 17:10:46 17:16:18 17:20:49 00:04:31 17:23:06 00:21:38

8 17:32:54 17:34:55 17:48:17 17:52:16 00:03:59 17:54:15 00:31:09

9 18:02:44 18:04:53 18:09:40 18:13:35 00:03:55 18:15:28 00:21:13

10 18:22:04 18:24:11 18:28:30 18:33:01 00:04:31 18:34:59 00:19:31

Seite 63 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 791
Thomae, 
Christoph
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:45:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:28
Zielzeit: 
18:32:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:28

1 14:54:59 14:57:12 15:06:01 15:09:22 00:03:21 15:11:44 00:24:44

2 15:21:02 15:23:11 15:29:47 15:33:03 00:03:16 15:35:28 00:23:44

3 15:42:11 15:44:17 15:50:36 15:53:52 00:03:16 15:56:00 00:20:32

4 16:07:29 16:09:44 16:14:51 16:18:06 00:03:15 16:20:15 00:24:15

5 16:26:47 16:29:00 16:34:44 16:37:55 00:03:11 16:40:11 00:19:56

6 16:51:50 16:53:57 16:58:39 17:01:51 00:03:12 17:03:43 00:23:32

7 17:09:57 17:12:05 17:17:46 17:21:00 00:03:14 17:23:09 00:19:26

8 17:30:16 17:32:30 17:39:10 17:42:24 00:03:14 17:44:18 00:21:09

9 18:00:07 18:02:25 18:08:08 18:11:22 00:03:14 18:13:12 00:28:54

10 18:19:54 18:22:03 18:26:49 18:30:04 00:03:15 18:32:09 00:18:57

Seite 64 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 813
Wolters / 
Malaschewski, 
P. Max / 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:46:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:45
Zielzeit: 
18:34:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:45

1 14:57:35 14:59:44 15:10:25 15:14:05 00:03:40 15:16:37 00:28:37

2 15:23:31 15:25:33 15:34:25 15:38:01 00:03:36 15:40:45 00:24:08

3 15:50:03 15:52:29 16:03:19 16:07:59 00:04:40 16:10:29 00:29:44

4 16:18:46 16:21:05 16:28:49 16:33:25 00:04:36 16:35:42 00:25:13

5 16:42:25 16:44:22 16:49:14 16:52:59 00:03:45 16:55:01 00:19:19

6 17:01:36 17:03:34 17:09:09 17:12:53 00:03:44 17:14:51 00:19:50

7 17:21:18 17:23:16 17:28:37 17:33:15 00:04:38 17:35:02 00:20:11

8 17:42:49 17:44:58 17:50:20 17:54:46 00:04:26 17:56:56 00:21:54

9 18:03:50 18:05:45 18:10:42 18:14:21 00:03:39 18:16:14 00:19:18

10 18:22:30 18:24:29 18:28:47 18:32:48 00:04:01 18:34:52 00:18:38

Seite 65 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 832
Köhler, Achim
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:45:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:35
Zielzeit: 
18:25:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:35

1 14:59:32 15:02:06 15:18:31 15:23:34 00:05:03 15:27:02 00:47:02

2 15:42:02 15:44:24 15:51:05 15:55:46 00:04:41 15:58:34 00:31:32

3 16:10:58 16:13:26 16:21:37 16:26:14 00:04:37 16:28:31 00:29:57

4 16:41:48 16:44:27 16:53:29 16:58:20 00:04:51 17:00:55 00:32:24

5 17:16:34 17:19:07 17:28:30 17:33:23 00:04:53 17:35:50 00:34:55

6 18:01:08 18:03:40 18:16:05 18:22:35 00:06:30 18:25:12 00:49:22

Seite 66 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 834
Broschell , 
Andreas 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:56
Zielzeit: 
18:28:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:56

1 14:55:30 14:57:47 15:07:20 15:11:09 00:03:49 15:13:40 00:27:40

2 15:22:28 15:24:28 15:31:08 15:34:54 00:03:46 15:37:24 00:23:44

3 15:44:16 15:46:16 15:50:55 15:54:31 00:03:36 15:56:40 00:19:16

4 16:06:13 16:08:12 16:12:56 16:16:29 00:03:33 16:18:27 00:21:47

5 16:24:49 16:26:46 16:33:45 16:37:27 00:03:42 16:39:28 00:21:01

6 16:53:05 16:55:09 17:00:40 17:04:16 00:03:36 17:06:15 00:26:47

7 17:12:20 17:14:16 17:19:31 17:23:08 00:03:37 17:26:37 00:20:22

8 17:34:39 17:36:42 17:42:06 17:45:40 00:03:34 17:47:36 00:20:59

9 17:54:24 17:56:20 18:01:18 18:05:21 00:04:03 18:07:15 00:19:39

10 18:14:35 18:16:42 18:23:14 18:26:54 00:03:40 18:28:54 00:21:39

Seite 67 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 835
Kuttruff, 
Reiner
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
01:53:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:09:59
Zielzeit: 
16:38:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:09:59

1 15:03:28 15:06:23 15:22:35 15:27:32 00:04:57 15:40:49 00:55:49

2 16:13:03 16:15:17 16:31:11 16:36:13 00:05:02 16:38:27 00:57:38

Seite 68 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 836
Scholz , Erik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:41:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:17
Zielzeit: 
18:26:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:17

1 14:57:38 14:59:51 15:11:29 15:15:20 00:03:51 15:18:32 00:33:32

2 15:26:02 15:28:13 15:36:33 15:40:24 00:03:51 15:43:06 00:24:34

3 15:51:33 15:53:56 16:03:03 16:06:54 00:03:51 16:09:24 00:26:18

4 16:16:10 16:18:09 16:25:50 16:29:44 00:03:54 16:31:53 00:22:29

5 16:39:29 16:41:35 16:47:28 16:51:40 00:04:12 16:53:40 00:21:47

6 17:00:56 17:03:04 17:09:40 17:13:41 00:04:01 17:15:41 00:22:01

7 17:22:48 17:24:57 17:30:19 17:35:39 00:05:20 17:38:27 00:22:46

8 17:45:38 17:48:00 17:55:11 17:59:17 00:04:06 18:01:28 00:23:01

9 18:09:04 18:11:30 18:19:18 18:23:29 00:04:11 18:26:44 00:25:16

Seite 69 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 837
Findling, 
Eddie
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:47:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:16
Zielzeit: 
18:26:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:16

1 14:46:42 14:48:24 14:53:06 14:56:38 00:03:32 14:58:52 00:19:52

2 15:08:01 15:09:56 15:16:55 15:20:20 00:03:25 15:23:18 00:24:26

3 15:30:53 15:32:58 15:38:26 15:41:43 00:03:17 15:44:26 00:21:08

4 15:59:16 16:01:17 16:07:20 16:10:38 00:03:18 16:12:47 00:28:21

5 16:19:59 16:22:11 16:27:51 16:31:11 00:03:20 16:33:24 00:20:37

6 16:41:22 16:43:31 16:50:07 16:53:24 00:03:17 16:56:43 00:23:19

7 17:09:35 17:11:48 17:17:30 17:20:47 00:03:17 17:22:59 00:26:16

8 17:30:13 17:32:26 17:38:49 17:42:07 00:03:18 17:44:25 00:21:26

9 17:51:31 17:53:48 17:59:13 18:02:29 00:03:16 18:05:26 00:21:01

10 18:12:29 18:14:51 18:21:13 18:24:29 00:03:16 18:26:54 00:21:28

Seite 70 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 840
Beck / 
Thunig, Andre 
/ Sebastian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:13
Zielzeit: 
18:41:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:13

1 14:57:05 14:59:08 15:06:50 15:10:39 00:03:49 15:12:59 00:24:59

2 15:20:20 15:22:26 15:28:21 15:32:17 00:03:56 15:35:06 00:22:07

3 15:44:07 15:46:21 15:53:00 15:57:07 00:04:07 15:59:28 00:24:22

4 16:08:24 16:10:35 16:17:27 16:21:31 00:04:04 16:23:35 00:24:07

5 16:31:13 16:33:19 16:40:41 16:44:20 00:03:39 16:46:31 00:22:56

6 16:53:15 16:55:26 17:01:30 17:04:58 00:03:28 17:07:12 00:20:41

7 17:15:53 17:17:58 17:24:52 17:29:15 00:04:23 17:31:24 00:24:12

8 17:39:26 17:42:07 17:50:13 17:55:03 00:04:50 17:57:16 00:25:52

9 18:05:07 18:07:25 18:13:16 18:16:53 00:03:37 18:19:03 00:21:47

10 18:26:59 18:29:05 18:34:54 18:39:14 00:04:20 18:41:26 00:22:23

Seite 73 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 841
Bartl / 
Geisenhainer, 
Jeremy / 
Rüdiger
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:59:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:47
Zielzeit: 
18:48:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:47

1 14:58:56 15:01:10 15:12:05 15:16:49 00:04:44 15:20:38 00:31:38

2 15:28:48 15:31:19 15:39:01 15:43:25 00:04:24 15:45:48 00:25:10

3 15:53:15 15:55:23 16:03:10 16:07:06 00:03:56 16:10:26 00:24:38

4 16:18:27 16:20:46 16:28:13 16:32:16 00:04:03 16:34:43 00:24:17

5 16:42:18 16:44:32 16:50:29 16:54:38 00:04:09 16:56:57 00:22:14

6 17:04:04 17:06:13 17:12:46 17:16:55 00:04:09 17:19:09 00:22:12

7 17:27:05 17:29:17 17:37:00 17:41:17 00:04:17 17:43:24 00:24:15

8 17:51:02 17:53:18 17:59:32 18:03:56 00:04:24 18:06:14 00:22:50

9 18:13:26 18:15:32 18:21:32 18:25:55 00:04:23 18:27:50 00:21:36

10 18:34:39 18:36:52 18:41:29 18:46:47 00:05:18 18:48:52 00:21:02

Seite 74 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 842
Eckerle / 
Winkels, 
Rainer / 
Thomas
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
03:16:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:11
Zielzeit: 
18:05:23
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:11

1 15:04:05 15:06:37 15:22:08 15:27:25 00:05:17 15:33:06 00:44:06

2 15:49:09 15:51:52 16:04:30 16:11:36 00:07:06

3 16:36:37 16:39:20 16:48:51 16:53:51 00:05:00

4 17:32:57 17:36:15 17:51:12 18:00:00 00:08:48 18:05:23 00:32:26

Seite 75 von 108Druck: 29.04.2023 23:49:28

29.04.2023 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:39



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 845
Hartmann, 
David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:54:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:31
Zielzeit: 
18:39:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:31

